
Kent City  

Community Schools  

Special Education 
Name / Email                                             
            Elementary                                    Phone #                                             Extension 
Grace Steele                           Resource Room Teacher (616)678-4219      4205 
grace.steele@kentcityschools.org 
Isabel Bakos           Resource Room Teacher                       5105 
isabel.bakos@kentcityschools.org 
Victoria Parker                           Early Childhood Teacher        4202 
victoria.parkerl@kentcityschools.org 
Lauren Parks            Emotional Impairment Teacher    5104 
lauren.parks@kentcityschools.org 
RayAnne Clark           Emotional Impairment Social Worker    5104 
rayanne.clark@kentcityschools.org 
                    Middle School    Phone # 
Kara Alber           Resource Room  (616)678-4214   2231 
kara.alber@kentcityschools.org 
Sherry Mead           Emotional Impairment Teacher    2149 
sherry.mead@kentcityschools.org 
Jaimie Schmitt           Emotional Impairment Behavior Analyst   2149 
jaimie.schmitt@kentcityschools.org 
 
                   High School     Phone #             
Amber Powell            Resource Room   (616)678-4210      1207 
amber.powell@kentcityschools.org 
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Name / E~mail                           Title                   Phone#                       Extension 
Eric VanTreese            Director of Student Services       (616) 678-4219     5506 
eric.vantreese@kentcityschools.org      
Ashley Pratt            Administrative Assistant                           5206 
ashley.pratt@kentcityschools.org 
Kristen Stray    Psychologist       5306 
kristen.stray@kentcityschools.org   
Lauren Smith            Occupational Therapist                  4401 
lauren.smith@kentcityschools.org 
Alyce Weiler    Physical Therapist     4401 
alyceweiler@kentisd.org 
Julie Dessellier                             Social Worker              2214 
julie.dessellier@kentcityschools.org 
Hannah High             Speech Pathologist     5311 
hannah.high@kentcityschools.org 
Brooke Jones             Speech Pathologist     5102 
brooke.jones@kentcityschools.org 
Emily Cavarretta             Speech Pathologist     4205 
emily.cavarretta@kentcityschools.org 
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